LE
D
 L
ig
h
ti
n
g

No
No
Model       Power(W)      Input Voltage     Output Voltage      Output Current                  Size
DR25  25 Watts                                                             2A              4.13in*1.75in*1.25in
DR36  36 Watts                                                                         3A              4.93in*2.25in*1.28in
DR75  75 Watts                                                                         6A              4.93in*2.25in*1.28in
DR100 100 Watts                                                         8A              5.33in*2.43in*1.56in
DR200 180 Watts                                                       15A              8.88in*4in*1.69in
DR3 3 Watts          85-265VAC        2-14VDC                    300mA           1.55in*1.07in*0.89in
DR5 5 Watts          85-265VAC        2-14VDC                    300mA           1.55in*1.07in*0.89in
12VDC100-240VAC
DRIVERS (Dimmable) Triac/phase-cut constant voltage
Model         Power(W)      Input Voltage     Output Voltage     Output Current
DRD30         30 Watts                                                         2.5A
DRD60         60 Watts                                                         5.0A
DRD100     100 Watts                                                         8.3A
DRD120     120 Watts                                                       10.0A
DRD150     150 Watts                                                       12.5A
DRD200     200 Watts                                                       16.6A
DRD300     300 Watts                                                       25.0A
DRIVERS IP67-Waterproof
Model      Power(W)        Input Voltage    Output Voltage      Output Current                  Size
DR150     150 Watts                                                       12.5A              9.44in*3.71in*1.69in
DR200     200 Watts                                                       16.6A              9.25in*4.88in*2.19in